
Saisonauftakt-OL des Turngaues Donau-Wald
01.03.2003 Mietraching

ERGEBNISLISTE

1. Körner Ralph 1980 OLA TSV Deggendorf 27:44
2. Aigner Simon 1988 SV Mietraching 35:40

Lange Sebastian 1989 SV Mietraching 35:40
4. Körner Walter 1950 OLA TSV Deggendorf 36:54
5. Aigner Julian 1990 SV Mietraching 40:40
6. Lange Maria 1991 SV Mietraching 40:47
7. Schwanitz Jürgen 1949 OLA TSV Deggendorf 42:10
8. von der Sitt Matthias 1986 OLA TSV Deggendorf 43:36
9. Geiger Christiane 1968 OLA TSV Deggendorf 43:50

10. Reischl Georg 1934 TV Osterhofen 45:30
11. Loibl Philipp 1986 SV Mietraching 45:35
12. Biller Anna 1992 SV Mietraching 47:21
13. Kerschl Florian 1990 SV Mietraching 47:43
14. Lange Peter 1956 SV Mietraching 49:30

Lange Petra 1963 SV Mietraching 49:30
16. Lederer Steffi 1992 SV Mietraching 49:34
17. Schwanitz Colin 1991 OLA TSV Deggendorf 75:13
18. Penzkofer Cäcilia 1968 SV Mietraching 86:35

Penzkofer Markus 1995 SV Mietraching 86:35
20. Baumgartner Alfons 1930 WSV Bernried 88:12
--. Lederer Sonja 19?? SV Mietraching disq.
--. David Daniel 1991 SV Mietraching disq.
--. Maierhofer Eva 1991 SV Mietraching disq.

1. Körner Ralph 1980 OLA TSV Deggendorf 27:44
2. Körner Walter 1950 OLA TSV Deggendorf 36:54
3. Schwanitz Jürgen 1949 OLA TSV Deggendorf 42:10
4. Reischl Georg 1934 TV Osterhofen 45:30
5. Lange Peter 1956 SV Mietraching 49:30
6. Baumgartner Alfons 1930 WSV Bernried 88:12

1. Geiger Christiane 1968 OLA TSV Deggendorf 43:50
2. Lange Petra 1963 SV Mietraching 49:30
3. Penzkofer Cäcilia 1968 SV Mietraching 86:35
--. Lederer Sonja 19?? SV Mietraching disq.

1. Aigner Simon 1988 SV Mietraching 35:40
Lange Sebastian 1989 SV Mietraching 35:40

3. Aigner Julian 1990 SV Mietraching 40:40
4. von der Sitt Matthias 1986 OLA TSV Deggendorf 43:36
5. Loibl Philipp 1986 SV Mietraching 45:35
6. Kerschl Florian 1990 SV Mietraching 47:43
7. Schwanitz Colin 1991 OLA TSV Deggendorf 75:13
8. Penzkofer Markus 1995 SV Mietraching 86:35
--. David Daniel 1991 SV Mietraching disq.

1. Lange Maria 1991 SV Mietraching 40:47
2. Biller Anna 1992 SV Mietraching 47:21
3. Lederer Steffi 1992 SV Mietraching 49:34
--. Maierhofer Eva 1991 SV Mietraching disq.

MÄDCHEN     3500 m - 135 Hm - 16 P     (Massenstart)

KATEGORIENTWERTUNG

GESAMTEINLAUFLISTE

HERREN     3500 m - 135 Hm - 16 P     (Massenstart)

DAMEN     3500 m - 135 Hm - 16 P     (Massenstart)

JUNGEN     3500 m - 135 Hm - 16 P     (Massenstart)


